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Date of
Registration.

15 May,

24 June,
24 Jan.,
10 May,

15 Aug,,
10 July,

23 Oct.,

8 Jan.,
27 April,

24 June,
30 Jan.,
Mar.,

1 Aug.,
26 Aug.,
29 Dec.,
23 Aug.,
7 Jan.,

27 Mar.,
7 Jan.,

31 May,
24 July,

19 April,

28 May,
24 Feb.,
1 April,
10 Jan.,
18 Dec.,
20 Mar.,
22 Feb.,
81 Oct.,
28 Aug.,
24 Sept.,

16 Deo.,
Feb.,
31 Aug.,

17 Nov.,
11 Aug.,
6 Nov.,

Name.

Qualification.

1908

1905

1905

1906

1913
1907

1907 |

1901
1907

1901
1899
1897
1898
1919
1881
1898
1907

1923
1907

1881
1906

1881
1903
1896
1905
1903
1903
1897
1904
1893
1884

1902
1898
1908

1921
1921
1897

Strang, Andrew Peter
Straughon, John Hunter ..
Struthers, William Bradley
Suckling, Arthur Ernest

Buckling, Horace Edwin .
Bundstrum, Charles William

Button, Rupert Ingram

Swan, William Henry Col-
lington

Swinburn, Harry Wilfrid

Swindley, John ..

Swindley, Robert William ..

Sykes, Albert Ernest ..

Taggart, James Albert

Tait, Cecil Haden ..

Taite, James . .e

Talbot, Horace Norman

Talboys, Garnet Stewart

Tanner,

James
Taplin, Charles Norman

Joseph Thomas

Tatton, Arthur William ..

Tatton, Claude Egerton ..

Taylor, George Graeme Lane

Taylor, George Omerod ..
Taylor, Gideon Lawrence

Taylor, Herbert Richard

tovin
Terry, Alfred
Thomas, David Egerton

Thomas, George Herbert

Earp
Thomas, Henry William
Earp
Thomas, Oswald Charles
Earp
Thomas, William E. .

Thompson, Frederick William

Thompson, Leonard Bruce ..

Thompson, Robert Henry
Shaw
Thomson, Basil Bell .

Thomson, Robert Peel
Thomson, Robert Peel, jun.

Thor.ﬁson, William Alexander

Residence.

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship (section 11 of
¢ The Dentists Act, 1904 ")

Registered under seotlon 11 of ¢* The Dentists Act,
1904," on certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprennoeehlp

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. .

Registered under section 11 ot “ The Dentlsts Act.,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years' apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years' apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
tbree years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Boa,rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z,, 1919 .

Continuously in practice for five years before the
coming into operation of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1880”

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1922 .

Registered under section 11 of ““ The Dentists Aot,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
1saued after three years’ pupilage

In practice at the date of the passing of *The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered unde: section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

In practice at the date of the passing of *The
Dentists Act, 1880 ”

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of ‘“ The Dentists Aot, 1904”

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certlﬁcate issued gy Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners after three years’ ugila.ge

Certificate of competency issues y Board of
Examiners undersection 11 of ** The Dentists
Act, 1880,” after three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued afver
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1881

Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Irel. 1907 .

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Rangiora.
Dannevirke.
Wellington.
Christchurch.

Christchurch.
Dunedin.

Napier.

Hastings.

Hawera.

Oamaru.

Dunedin.

Palmerston North,
Dunedin.

Prahran, Victoria,

High Street, Christchurch.

Paeroa.

Dannevirke.

Eltham.

Nelson.

Palmerston North.
Cambridge.

Lawrence.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Dunedin.
Ashburton.
Wellington.
Thames.

High Street, Christchurch.

Christchurch.
Motueka.

Rangiora.

Savoy Buildings, Moray
Place, Dunedin.

6 Black’s Road, North-
east Valley, Dnnadin.

Dunedin.



