Jan. 10.]

## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

## DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
15 May,	1908	Strang, Andrew Peter	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Rangiora.
24 June,	1905	Strauchon, John Hunter	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	D <b>annevirk</b> e.
24 Jan.,	1905	Struthers, William Bradley	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship (section 11 of	Wellington.
10 Мау,	1906	Suckling, Arthur Ernest	"The Dentists Act, 1904 ")" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
15 Aug., 10 July,		Suckling, Horace Edwin Sundstrum, Charles William	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1913 Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch. Dunedin.
23 Oct.,	190 <b>7</b>	Sutton, Rupert Ingram	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' converticeship	Napier.
8 Jan.,	1901	Swan, William Henry Col-	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Hastings.
27 April,	1907	lington Swinburn, Harry Wilfrid	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Hawera.
24 June,	1901	Swindley, John	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Oamaru.
30 <b>Jan.</b> ,	1899	Swindley, Robert William	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Dunedin.
Mar.,	1897	Sykes, Albert Ernest	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	
1 Aug.,	1898	Taggart, James Albert	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Palmerston North.
26 Aug., 29 Dec.,		Tait, Cecil HadenTaite, James	three years' pupilage Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1919 Continuously in practice for five years before the coming into operation of "The Dentists Act,	Dunedin. Prahran, Victoria.
23 Aug.,	1898	Talbot, Horace Norman	1880" Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	High Street, Christchurch.
7 Jan.,	1907	Talboys, Garnet Stewart	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Paeroa.
27 Mar.,	1923	Tanner, Joseph Thomas James	issued after three years' apprenticeship Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1922	Dannevirke.
7 Jan.,	1907	Taplin, Charles Norman	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Eltham.
31 May,	1881	Tatton, Arthur William	In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Nelson.
24 July,	1906	Tatton, Claude Egerton	Dentists Act, 1880" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Palmerston North.
19 April,	1907	Taylor, George Graeme Lane	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Cambridge.
28 May,	1881	Taylor, George Omerod	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Lawrence.
24 Feb.,	1903	Taylor, Gideon Lawrence	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
1 April,	1896	Taylor, Herbert Richard Stovin	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wanganui.
10 Jan.,	1905	Terry, Alfred	Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Dunedin.
18 Dec.,	1903	Thomas, David Egerton	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Ashburton.
20 Mar.,	1903	Thomas, George Herbert Earp		••
22 Feb.,		Thomas, Henry William Earp	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Wellington.
31 Oct.,	1904	Thomas, Oswald Charles	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	
28 Aug.,		Thomas, William E	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	
24 Sept.,		Thompson, Frederick William	Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years' pupilage	
16 Dec.,	1902	Thompson, Leonard Bruce	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
Feb.,		Thompson, Robert Henry Shaw	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Motueka.
31 Aug.,	1908	Thomson, Basil Bell	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Rangiora.
17 Nov.,	1921	Thomson, Robert Peel	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1881	Savoy Buildings, Moray Place, Dunedin.
11 Aug.,	1921	Thomson, Robert Peel, jun.	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Irel. 1907	6 Black's Road, North- east Valley, Dunedin.
6 Nov.,	1897	Thomson, William Alexander	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	

51